1. 199
2. 637
3. 551
4. 194
5. 125
6. 744
7. 784
8. 632
9. 785
10. 948
11. 529
12, 761
13. 200
14. 108
15. 352
16. 945
17. 937
18. 300
19. 355
20. 723
21. 562
22. 922
23. 726

MANEAAHNIO NPQTAOAHMA KATHIOPIQN TEXNIKHZ

KOAYMBHZ
XAIAAPI
28 - 31 IouA 2016

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

I'YNAIKQN,NEANIASQ2N, KOPAZIAQN,TATKOPAZIAQN A,lTATKOPAZIAS2N B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY NAYKOZ2 FAAYKOZ
A.K.Z. MEPIZTEPIOY 'TA AEA®INIA' AENOINEP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN

A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPIYP
K.O.KAAAMAPIAZ K.O.KAAAMA
NAO KANAMAPIAZ OEZ. NAO KANAMA
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ AITAIOY AIl
ISTIONAOIKOZ OMINOZ OEZ>ZANONIKHZ I1.0.0EZZANA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ IQANNINQN K.O.IQANNI
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ NAP-TITA
AGA.KOAYMB.AKAAHMIA AEA®INIA AENA.TMTOA.
Nn.A.0.K. MAOK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB

AO MNMOZEIAQNA> AH=OYPIOY ZOYAANAPOI MOZ.AH=0OYP
A.Z.OAYMMIAKOZ BOAOY 1937 BOAOX 1937
M.T.Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ MANZEP
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPAITZAZ KOKAPA
AOAHTIKOX XYAAOIOx "ATAANTAX" A.Z."ATAAN
A.O. NHPEAZ IQANNINQN NHPIQAN
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
OMIAO ®OINQN OANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYMNOAHZ 0.0.0.ANE=

BaOpoi

420,0
398,0
326,0
264,0
227,0
166,0
120,0
101,0
89,0
75,0
65,0
50,0
46,0
27,0
26,0
18,0
17,0
15,0
11,0
10,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
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